
Airbrush Makeup Application 

Traditional Makeup Application

Airbrush only 

Lashes only 

$80

$75

$40

$25

PHOTOSHOOTS

Bridal Hair Trial 

Bridal Makeup Trial

Install Client-Owned Hair Extensions 

            At trial 

            On Wedding Day

$80

$80




$30

$30




BRIDAL TRIAL

We bring the salon experience to you on your special day, making you feel beautiful

while it being a stress-free process. We use pro-quality, industry-respected

cosmetics to achieve your dream hairstyle and makeup on your special day. For your

peace of mind, we are licensed, insured, and certified in COVID safety and

sanitation protocols. With over 20 years of perfecting hair and makeup, we look

forward to serving you!

Bride Hair

Bridesmaid Hair

Mother Hair

Flower Girl (under 5)

Flower Girl (ages 6+)

$120

$80

$80

$25

$40

HAIR

Bride Makeup

Bridesmaid Makeup

Mother Makeup

Flower Girl (under 13)

Flower Girl (ages 13+)

$120

$80

$80

$30

$80




MAKEUP

Bridal Hair and Makeup Combo Package $200

THE WEDDING DAY

*Additional fees apply to waist-length hair and longer.

*Trials are recommended 4 to 6 months prior to your

wedding day



FREQUENTLY ASKED QUESTIONS

1

What is included in the Wedding Day Bridal hair and makeup

combo package?

2

3

How much time do you schedule per person for the wedding day? 

4

What is needed to be done in preparation for my hair and makeup

service?

The combo package includes a hairstyle of your choice, airbrush makeup

application, and artificial lashes. If you opt for a trial, you are

guaranteed the same artist on your wedding day. 

Bridal Hair: 60 minutes

Bridal Makeup: 60 minutes

Bridesmaid & Mother Hair: 45 minutes

Bridesmaid & Mother Makeup: 45 minutes




Your hair should be clean and dry. If your hair is naturally textured,

please come with hair relaxed or blown out if you're not planning on

using your natural curl. 

5

What is all included with your services?

Our fees not only cover the hair, makeup, and airbrush makeup services but

also consultations, unlimited contact with us, skincare advice, planning,

scheduling, and travel time. We are here to help you coordinate hair,

makeup, and airbrush makeup needs so that everything goes smoothly. 

Where are you located and what is your travel policy? 

We are located in Naples, Florida, and serve the entire SW Florida area.

Travel fees start at $20 per artist with prices based in the center of

Naples.






We cannot wait to hear from you! If you are

ready to secure hair and makeup artistry, the

next step is to contact us. We are happy to talk

through the details of your special day. Our

booking process requires a  $100 non-

refundable deposit to guarantee your date.

After that, you're officially set!

READY TO BOOK WITH US?

poshelegance@yahoo.com

507-602-0006

Naples, Florida

posh-elegance.com

mailto:poshelegance@yahoo.com
https://www.posh-elegance.com/

